PHILIPS

Philips 2000 series AC2726/00 npeuucTtBaTen Ha Bb3ayx 38 m?

bsana

Mapka : Philips

Mopen : AC2726/00

CemMelicTBOo npoaykTu: 2000
series

MpoaykToB Koa: AC2726/00

Philips 2000 series AC2726/00. YecToTa Ha NnpeyncTBaHe Ha Bb3ayxa: 335 M3/y

XapaKkTepucTuku

YecToTa Ha NpeyncTBaHe Ha
Bb3ayxa *

MNMoaxopdu, 3a nomeweHns oo *
Bpon ckopocTu *

MpoABbAKUTENHOCT Ha TaliMepa
(MUHUMYM)

MpoABLIKUTENHOCT Ha Talimepa
(Makcumym)

PyHKUMA "OBnaxHUTen"
KanaunTeT Ha oBnaxHsBaHe
Bpon pexunmn

PM2.5 ceH3op

NbnKnHa Ha Kabena

EAN F-kyTus

EheKTUBHOCT Npu oTCTpaHaBaHe
Ha YacTuum

ABTOMaTUYEH pPEXUM
Koa 12 NC

3awuTa oT geua
HoweH pexum

Twvn MmoTOp

CtomnHocT Ha CADR cTaHgapT 3a
YacTuum

CtovHocT Ha CADR cTaHZapT 3a
opmangexmp

EETT
LiBAT Ha npoaykTa *

MaTepuan Ha obp)xKada

335 mM3/y

38 m?
4
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500 mn/y
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1,6 M
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v
8834 7260 0710
v
v

MocTosAHeH ToK

335 M3/

180 m3/y

bana

AKPUAOHNTpUN ByTaaneH cTupeH
(ABC)

JIEET T

Tun ynpasneHne
BrpapgeH ancnnen *
duntpupaHe
HEPA dunTbp

Ceansiem punTbp

Mepwnof Ha paboTa Ha GuaTbPA
(makc.)

dunTpupaHe Ha BUpYCK
duntpupa bakTepuu
MowHocT

AC BxofHa YyecToTa

AC BXOOHO HanpexeHue
Terno u pasmepu

LLnpnHa

ObnboynHa

BucoynHa

OnakoBKa - faHHHU
LLinpnHa Ha onakoBKaTa
ObnboyrHa Ha onakoBKaTa
BucoynHa Ha onakoBkaTa
CbAabp)XaHue Ha onakoBKaTa
PtKoBOACTBO

CbabpxaHue Ha onakoBka
TexHu4yecka nHgopmauus
NbnKnHa Ha Kabena
LApyrun xapakTepucTuku

LIBAT Ha KOHTPO/IHWSA NaHen
CTpaHa Ha npoun3xoa

PHIUps

LlokocBaHe
v

v
v

12 meceu(n)

99,9%
99,9%

50 Hz
220V

230 Mm
396 Mm
580 Mm

310 Mm
446 MM
695 Mm

v
100% recyclable paper

1,6 m

YepeH
Kutan
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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